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Prix d'équipe : TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77
1¢= CATEGORIE
Place Nom Prénom Club
1 |BOURRY NICOLAS ROVE 77
2 [BOURRENAUD TEAM HBS 77
3 |DENIS JONATHAN MCO 77
4  |GUYOMARD JORDAN TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77
5  [MARECHAL YOAN TEAM HBS 77
6  |BOURADRIEN TEAM HBS 77
7 [NICOLAS WILFRIED MCO 77
8  |MARIE EMMANUEL ASPTT AUXERRE
9 |VATHON MATHIEU OUZOUER SUR TREZEE
10 [HOUSSIN ALEXANDRE ENTENTE SPORTIVE GATINAISE
11 CHEVEAU BRUNO ENTENTE SPORTIVE GATINAISE
12
13
14
15
16
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Prix d'équipe :

TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77

2eme CATEGORIE

Place

Nom Prénom

Club

CuQ JEAN CHRISTOPHE

TEAM ALL CYCLES VAL D EUROPE 77

2 BIVERT ANTONIN TEAM HBS 77

3 ETHEVE ARMAND TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77
4 SIBLET SEBASTIEN TEAM ECHAPEE 77

5 PATTYN JULIEN TEAM HBS 77

6 MAROL JEROME TEAM ECHAPEE 77

7 QUESNEL KEVIN ENTENTE SPORTIVE GATINAISE

8 BONTOUR SEBASTIEN TEAM ECHAPEE 77

9 MARIA DIDIER TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77
10 BIRRER CHRISTOPHE TEAM HBS 77

11 RICHARD OLIVIER CCPPT77

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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Prix d'équipe : TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77
seme CATEGORIE
Place Nom Prénom Club
1 |GLEIZ JEAN LOU ACVO 95
2 |MARTIN PATRICK TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77
3 |GUINE SEBASTIEN NEMOURS
4 |LEBRUN ERIC TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77
5  |RAMON MIGUEL TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77
6  |GAY CHRISTOPHE TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77
7 |VILLOIS BRUNO TEAM HBS 77
8  |CONSENTINO FRANCOIS SOUPPES 77
9  |GOUSSET JOHNNY LES SANGLIERS DU VEXIN
10 [TRUCHET PATRICE TEAM HBS 77
11 |LEGRAND SEBASTIEN ROVE 77
12 |JEANNEAU SEBASTIEN ACVO 95
13 |EYMA FREDERIC TEAM ALL CYCLES VAL D EUROPE 77
14 |CHABOT CEDRIC MCO 77
15 [VARENGUIN PATRICK VCFA
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24




u1ftc

AR AFad rnlEIE TR

TOUS LES SPORTS /AUTREMENT
4 ¥ X 2 X% T VYT » SEINE-ET-MARNE

Samoreau

TEAM HBS 77
14/11/2021

Prix d'équipe : TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77
GENERAL
FEMININE
Place Nom Prénom Club
1 |MAUNOIR LUDIVINE TEAM ALLCYCLES VAL D EUROPE 77
2 |FRUSUTTE EMILIE AS CHELLES 77
3 |PICH SYLVIE CCPP 77
4 |JEANNEAU LILA ACVO 95
5 |DECOURTY M HELENE CCPP 77
6 |SPRUTTAAGNES TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77
13/14
Place Nom Prénom Club
1 |MARIE GABRIEL ASPTT AUXERRE
2
3
4 EME CATEGORIE
Place Nom Prénom Club
1 [FEVRIER DOMINIQUE MENECY
2 |GALIOT DANIEL CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE 58
3 |GRIFFIT FELIX VCFA
4 |PELISSIER FRANCIS TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77
5 |LAVIELLE REGIS LE MEE SPORT
6 |WYSOCKA JEAN MICHEL PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 77
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Samoreau
TEAM HBS 77

14/11/2021

TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 77

GENERAL
NON UFOLEP
Place Nom Prénom Club
1 |CASTILLO VICTOR VCFA
2 |COQUET RAPHAEL SENART
3 |AILLEAUME JULIEN MENECY
4 |GALLON ALEXANDRE VCFA
5 |PICCIN MICHEL VTT MAISSE 91
6 |[LAURENT BAPTISTE \VC AUXERRE
7 |CASTILLO FREDERIC VCFA
8 |REINE THIERRY PELTRAX
9 |[FONTAINE YANNICK PELTRAX
10 |RISPAL JULIEN
11 |FEUILLARD ALAIN
12
13
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